HRFEE . Oil sump assembly

495BT




~495BT JMJEEM K Oil sump assembly

s (A= % W YE & &

No. | Part No. Name Q'ty | Remark
1 | 490BT-07002A ?mr%?ci‘é)# _ . Oil sump gasket 1
5 | 495BT-07106 EMEE Main oil sump 1
3 49OBT—07064 ?[HEE%FE#&*A}#'. ' Oil sump gasket |1
4 | 490BT-07003 {ﬁlfﬁi‘%rﬁéﬁ _ . - oil sump botton plate 1
5 | GB/T93-1987 3@%@@8‘ - . Spring washer 8 41
6 | GB/T5783-2000 | NAKIBEME 25 - Boi; M8 x25 39
7 | IB982-1977 HEwEERE 20 Sea} fing 20" o 1
8 JB2343-1979 | WEMEURFEM20 x1.5 ll.\)f%énetic _p,l.ug M20x1.5 1
9 | 490BT-07303 PUlRRE )T Gasket 7 B
10 | 490BT-07300 %{Eﬁﬁg%mi Oif Tever pipe VY.
11 | GBIT5783-2000 | A ALIREMS x20 < Bolt M8 x20 2
12| 490B-07200 ‘f%i»iﬁ‘f{ﬂj*,}‘:}'&%{iﬁ: L oillever 1
13 | 495BT-15001 ﬁijwmﬁs’i;’é " Engine frontbracket | 2
14 | GB/T93-1987 '#%*35%118 - Spring washer 18 I
15 | 4900BT-07800 Zzijjmﬁﬁiw?@ ~ Bolt ] a4
16 | GB/T93-1987 Bﬁﬁﬁ "1‘0',:' ! Spring washer 10 6

17 | GBIT5782-2000 .. |:75 fsk#fi# M10x45  Bolt M10x45 6




